
*Provisional Chapter

Chapter Services Specialist
Nick Lanier

Alberta
App State
Auburn
Cal Poly
Cornell
Denison
Duquesne
Eastern Washington

Long Beach
Louisiana Tech
LSU
Marquette
Minnesota
Northern Arizona
Northern Colorado
Oregon State

Florida
Florida State
Hamilton
Hayward
Hobart
Huntsville
Lake Forest
Little Rock

Riverside
San Diego State
Syracuse
Tarleton
Texas Tech
Villanova*
Valdosta
Wilmington

Augusta
Behrend
Delaware
East Stroudsburg
Edwardsville
Fredonia
Gannon

Kingsville
Lehigh
Missouri
Missouri State
Montclair
Rutgers
South Dakota State

George Mason
Georgia Southern
Georgia Tech
Johnstown
High Point
Kettering A
Kettering B

Southeast Missouri
Temple
Truman State
USP (St. Joseph's)
Virginia Tech
West Chester
Whitewater

Adelphi
Alabama
Bryant
Case Western
Central Missouri
Clemson
Creighton*

Livingston
Massachusetts
Miami
Michigan
Mississippi State
North Alabama
Northern Illinois

Denver
Eastern Illinois
Illinois
Kansas
Kansas State
Kennesaw
Kent State

Penn State
Rhode Island
San Antonio
Spring Hill
Tri-State
UNLV
William & Mary

Coordinator of Field Operations
Emileigh Cockrum

Coordinator of Field Operations
Kenzi Parsons

Leadership Consultant
Gil Werntz

Chapel Hill
Coastal Carolina*
Illinois State*
Jacksonville State
Tennessee*
Wisconsin

Leadership Consultant
Joey Dougherty

Colorado Boulder*
Colorado State
Embry-Riddle
Quinnipiac*
Ohio State

Leadership Consultant
Jackson Sawyer

Arizona*
Iowa State
North Georgia
Omaha
Southern Arkansas*
Washington*

CHAPTER COACHES
DELTA CHI FRATERNITY

2023-2024

QUESTIONS ABOUT CHAPTER COACHING? 
Contact Alex Hart at ahart@deltachi.org

mailto:nlanier@deltachi.org
mailto:ecockrum@deltachi.org
mailto:kparsons@deltachi.org
mailto:gwerntz@deltachi.org
mailto:jdougherty@deltachi.org
mailto:jsawyer@deltachi.org
mailto:nlanier@deltachi.org
mailto:ecockrum@deltachi.org
mailto:kparsons@deltachi.org
mailto:gwerntz@deltachi.org
mailto:jdougherty@deltachi.org
mailto:jsawyer@deltachi.org
mailto:%20ahart@deltachi.org

